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LED Info

Watts:
Color Temp:
Color Accuracy:
L70 Lifespan:
Lumens:
Efficacy:

65W
5000K
83 CRI
50000
21450
130 LPW

D LC :Model
1

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
CLS LED Linear High Bay Series is a cost-effective and 
quality solution for lighting warehouses, distribution centers, 
manufacturing facilities, big box retailers, and other industrial 
applications. A dimmable and compact product, it delivers  
a high lumen output to replace both traditional fluorescent and  
HID high bay fxtures. 

FEATURES:
• 1- 10V dimmable product
• Operating temperature -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
• Suitable for Damp locations
•

 

L70 lumen maintenance of 50,000 hours

• Translucent lens standard to minimize glare
• Occupancy sensor option available
• 5 year limited warranty

CLS-HB165DN-50K-B
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